
2022 Spring Schedule for Children’s Choirs 
 

Cherub Choir: 5:00-5:30 Children’s Choir Room 
Children’s Choir (Grade1-6) 5:00-5:45 Adult Choir Room: Brewer Hall 

Chimes (Grade 3-6) 5:50-6:35 Sanctuary 
 

Thursday, Jan 13 

Thursday, Jan 20 

Thursday, Jan 27 

Thursday, Feb 3 

Sunday, Feb 6 

Thursday, Feb 10 

Thursday, Feb 17 

Thursday, Feb 24 

Sunday, Feb 27 

Thursday, Mar 3 

Thursday, Mar 10 

Sunday, Mar 13 

Thursday, Mar 17 

Sunday, Mar 20 

Thursday, Mar 24 

Thursday, Mar 31 

Thursday, Apr 7 

Sunday, April 10 

Thursday, Apr 14 

Thursday, Apr 21 

Sunday, Apr 24 

Thursday, Apr 28 

Thursday, May 5 

Sunday, May 8 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals  

CHIMES @ 11:00am 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals 

CHILDREN’S CHOIR @ 8:15am & 9:30am (God Will Provide) 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals  

CHERUB CHOIR @ 11:00am 

Regular Rehearsals  

CHILDREN’S CHOIR @ 11:00am 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals 

PALM SUNDAY** CHILDREN & CHERUB CHOIR @ 8:15am & 11:00am  

SPRING BREAK 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHIMES @ 8:15am 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

MOTHERS’ DAY** CHILDREN’S & CHERUB CHOIR @ 9:30am & 11:00am 

 
 

NO REHEARSALS Apr. 14 – HAPPY SPRING BREAK 
NO REHEARSALS Apr. 28 – Sept. 8 – Summer Vacation!! 

REHEARSALS BEGIN AGAIN ON Sept. 8, 2022 


